

## V.I.S.I.O.N. 2023 CONFERENCE INFORMATION

• V.I.S.I.O.N. 2023 Conference Home Page

Link: Registration for V.I.S.I.O.N. 2023

• Breakout Session Speaker Form:

Link: Breakout Session Speaker Form

**Deadline 8/15/23** 

• Career Fair Recruiter Form: If you are a recruiter interested in participating in the conference's career fair, please fill out this form.

(Gold, Platinum, Diamond, & Ambassador Level Sponsors)

Link: Career-Fair Recruiter Form

**Deadline 8/31/23** 

• AAAA's Fifty under 50 Award Nomination

Link: 50 under 50 Nominations

**Deadline 8/15/23** 

• Registration for V.I.S.I.O.N. 2023

Link: V.I.S.I.O.N. 2023 Conference

**Deadline 7/21/23** 

## 2023 V.I.S.I.O.N. CONFERENCE INFORMATION

• Tentative Conference Agenda

Link: Conference Agenda

- Shipping Information to the Gaylord: For shipping-related inquiries to the Gaylord National Resort & Convention Center, please visit the following link for more information. Link: Gaylord FedEx Shipping
- **Gaylord Hotel Booking:** Attendees can book their accommodations at the Gaylord National Resort & Convention Center through the following link. No access code is required. Simply select "Attendee" when prompted to book your stay at the Gaylord for the conference.

Link: Gaylord Booking

• Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) about V.I.S.I.O.N. Conferences:

Find answers to commonly asked questions about the AAAA's Annual V.I.S.I.O.N. Conferences through this resource.

Link: FAQs about V.I.S.I.O.N. Conferences



We encourage you to use these interactive features and resources to collaborate with The Association of African American Financial Advisors for the conference. Should you have any further questions or need more assistance, please contact the AAAA team.

## **Executive Team Contact information:**

Director of Operations and Experiences - Necho Carroll: necho.carroll@aaafainc.org
Corporate Partnerships Program Coordinator II -Chelsey Johnson: chelsey.johnson@aaafainc.org
Director of Next Gen.Talent - Chel Bernard: chel.bernard@aaafainc.org
Social Media Program Coordinator I - Karla Alvarez: karla.alvarez@aaafainc.com
Director of Events - Ashla Lane: ashla.lane@pmc-llc.net